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SKU: N/A
Meet the updated version of an Icon stand.

The Icon FM T is a neat, clean floor stand that stands on
stable feet for small and medium sized displays. The X-

shaped foot is both sleek and functional and goes through the

complete Icon FM & FH range for a uniform look.

It is a sturdy carrier of screens up to 50" and 25 kg and can
carry up to two screens on the same side of the pillar. The
Icon FM T can also feature practical and attractive shelving

available in different styles and designs.

The screen can also be tilted. This is a really elegant way to
present your screen. Available in different lengths and in two

colors, aluminum/silver or black.
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Max weight 25
Warranty 5
Max Screen size max 50"

Placement Floor
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SKU
K12-008-7
K12-010-7
K12-011-7
K12-008-1
K12-010-1
K12-011-1
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VARIATIONS

Color
Aluminum/Silver
Aluminum/Silver
Aluminum/Silver

Black

Black

Black

Length [mm]
800
1200
1800
800
1200
1800
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Color Aluminum/Silver, Black

Length [mm] 800, 1200, 1800

We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.

Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Hogbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM



