



ICON FM T

SKU: N/A

Meet the updated version of an Icon stand.

The Icon FM T is a neat, clean floor stand that stands on stable feet for small and medium sized displays. The X-shaped foot is both sleek and functional and goes through the complete Icon FM & FH range for a uniform look.

It is a sturdy carrier of screens up to 50" and 25 kg and can carry up to two screens on the same side of the pillar. The lcon FM T can also feature practical and attractive shelving available in different styles and designs.

The screen can also be tilted. This is a really elegant way to present your screen. Available in different lengths and in two colors, aluminum/silver or black.



Max weight 25
Warranty 5
Max Screen size max 50"
Placement Floor



GALLERY IMAGES







VARIATIONS

SKU	Color	Length [mm]
K12-008-7	Aluminum/Silver	800
K12-010-7	Aluminum/Silver	1200
K12-011-7	Aluminum/Silver	1800
K12-008-1	Black	800
K12-010-1	Black	1200
K12-011-1	Black	1800



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Color	Aluminum/Silver, Black
Length [mm]	800, 1200, 1800
We receive the right to introduce chan	ges in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.
Visit www.s	martmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.
	SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Högbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM